
	2022年广元市广播电视台公开考核招聘编外聘用制工作人员考试总成绩及排名

	报考岗位
	考生身份证号码
	面试（占比70%）
	笔试（占比30%）
	总成绩排名
	排名
	备注

	
	
	面试序号
	技能
测试
	技能测试总分
	准考证号
	综合
知识
	笔试总分
	
	
	

	播音主持
	510802199907121714
	A3
	90.00 
	63.00 
	02
	51.00 
	15.30 
	78.30 
	1
	进入体检

	
	510822199710185963
	A5
	87.20 
	61.04 
	01
	50.00 
	15.00 
	76.04 
	2
	

	
	510821199708140014
	A4
	79.60 
	55.72 
	03
	52.00 
	15.60 
	71.32 
	3
	

	
	510802199802065429
	A2
	76.00 
	53.20 
	
	
	
	
	
	未进入笔试

	
	510812199902271513
	A1
	70.40 
	49.28 
	
	
	
	
	
	未进入笔试

	节目制作
	510802199507281719
	B7
	85.60 
	59.92 
	04
	50.00 
	15.00 
	74.92 
	1
	进入体检

	
	513231199211040010
	B6
	82.60 
	57.82 
	06
	53.00 
	15.90 
	73.72 
	2
	进入体检

	
	510824199901287025
	B2
	85.00 
	59.50 
	05
	46.00 
	13.80 
	73.30 
	3
	

	
	51081219980922005X
	B3
	73.80 
	51.66 
	07
	44.00 
	13.20 
	64.86 
	4
	

	
	510802200012220522
	B9
	73.60 
	51.52 
	08
	37.00 
	11.10 
	62.62 
	5
	

	
	510802199602270030
	B1
	69.80 
	48.86 
	09
	40.00 
	12.00 
	60.86 
	6
	

	
	510822199507205762
	B4
	65.00 
	45.50 
	
	
	
	
	7
	未进入笔试

	
	510821199701223423
	B8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	弃考

	
	510812199711186316
	B5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	弃考

	融媒体
编辑
	513122199406141127
	C3
	61.40 
	42.98 
	11
	59.00 
	17.70 
	60.68 
	1
	进入体检

	
	510821199909090025
	C1
	62.20 
	43.54 
	10
	52.00 
	15.60 
	59.14 
	2
	

	
	510802199902111728
	C4
	47.80 
	33.46 
	
	
	
	
	
	面试低于60分
不进入笔试

	
	51080219991021003X
	C2
	41.40 
	28.98 
	
	
	
	
	
	



